
万博テニスガーデン

南 杏衣莉

中川 隼
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小林 朋生

bye

bye

古賀 輝一

抽選No.

１～８
2

辻 真之介

城戸 星音

田川 伊織

安藤 正翔

三好 遥

大倉 徳真

石﨑 大晴

秋山 維志

藤本 弥優

bye

小林 龍矢

下間 明冴光

池田 凪音

玉木 颯真

山﨑 央喜

石田 美月

bye

小野 愛梨

bye

志摩 潤

浦田 夏帆

竹本 幸誠

本郷 優祐

島村 颯人

樋口 暖人

吉川 汐里
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Consolation

6

7

8

7

8

12

13

14

15

16

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2024/1/2

3-4位決定戦

5-6位決定戦

7-8位決定戦


